

Product Name	Tilt Glass Jars (Clear)
Codes	BU_GJ001, BU_GJ002
COO	China
Material	Blown Crystalline Glass
Product End Use	Food Presentation
Declaration of Compliance	These products meet the requirements of BS 6748:1986 and EC Regulation no. 1935/2004.
Revision Date	30/04/2026



BU_GJ002



BU_GJ001

Material Information

These items are manufactured from blown crystalline glass.

Cleaning & Maintenance

Craster recommends cleaning the glass with a non-abrasive cloth using a mild detergent. Ensure all detergent is removed with damp cloth and dry thoroughly with a soft towel to prevent water spots.

These products are also suitable for dishwasher cleaning. We recommend a gentle wash up to 40°C (104°F). Following the primary cycle, finish with a rinse cycle to reduce the build up of detergent as if left, this can form a film on the glass.

Caution

Handle with care to prevent impact damage

DO NOT use abrasive scourers or harsh cleaning pads as these may permanently scratch the glass.

DO NOT use with hot liquids and AVOID extreme thermal shock (sudden temperature changes)

Company Address

Craster Ltd
Great Western Studios, 65 Alfred Road
London W2 5EU

Company Info

VAT Reg No. 599599046
Registered in England
Company No: 4503732

UK Telephone

+44 (0) 203 004 4750

USA Telephone

+1 732 543 7862

Email

info@craster.com

Web

www.craster.com